
REGISTERED SOCIAL LANDLORDS OPERATING IN  

SOUTH CAMBRIDGESHIRE 
 

 
Bedfordshire Pilgrims Housing Association (bpha) 
Pilgrims House, Horne Lane, Bedford MK40 1NY 
Julia Pirie – Senior Land Manager 
Tel: 01234 221235  
Email: Julia.pirie@bpha.org.uk 
 
Clarion 
1 St Catherine’s Square, Cambridge, CB4 3XA  
Fiona Coulson – Assistant Development Director  
Tel: 01223 202700 / 07818 176438  
Email: fiona.coulson@circle.org.uk 
 

 
Sanctuary Housing Association Ltd 
Avro House, 49 Lancaster Way Business Park, 
Witchford, Ely, Cambridgeshire, CB6 3NW 

Sarah Brind - Development Manager (East) 
Tel: 01353 652 629   
Email: Sarah.Brind@sanctuary-housing.co.uk  
 
Accent Housing East 
Second Floor, Stuart House, St Johns Street, 
Peterborough, PE1 5DD 
Azhar Ahmed – Assistant Land & Planning Director 
Beverly Hill 
Tel: 01274 065270 
Email: Azhar.ahmed@accentgroup.org 
Email: Beverly.Hill@AccentGroup.org  
 
CHS Cambridge and County Developments   
Endurance House, Vision Park, Chivers Way, Histon, 
Cambs, CB24 9ZR 

Mike Sugden - Land Manager 
Tel: 01223 713 541 
Email: mike.sugden@candcd.co.uk   

 
Hastoe Housing Association 
Rectory Farm Barns, Little Chesterford, Saffron 
Walden, Essex CB10 1UD  
Sophie Robinson - Development Manager 
Tel: 01799 533496 /  07725  958183 
Email: srobinson@Hastoe.com  

 
Iceni Home Ltd 
Unit 3, Fortes Business Centre, Kempson Way, Bury 
St. Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR 
Samantha Moor - Project Manager 
Tel: 01284 723834 or 01223 376984   
Email: samantha@icenihomes.com 

 
Flagship 
Keswick Hall, Keswick, Norwich, NR4 6TJ 
Lee Webster - Development Project Manager 
DDI: 0845 258 6212 Mobile: 07917 064 006  
Email: Lee.Webster@flagship-housing.co.uk  
 
Crosskeys Homes 
Shrewsbury Avenue, Peterborough, PE2 7BZ 

          Mark Hanson- Development Director 
          Email: Mark.Hanson@crosskeyshomes.co.uk  
 

          Longhurst & Havelock Homes 
Leverett House, Gilbert Drive, Boston, Lincs, PE21 
7TQ 
Helen Fortune - Development Manager 
Tel: 01733 309265 
Email: Helen.fortune@longhurst-group.org.uk 
 
Havebury Housing Partnership 
Havebury House, Western Way, Bury St Edmunds, 
Suffolk, IP33 3SP 

          Suzanne Newman 
          Email: Suzanne.Newman@havebury.com  
 
            
              Stonewater   
              Raglan Court 
             1 Devises Avenue 
              Bedford 
              MK41 8QT 
              Nicola Hillier- Regional Development Manager 
              Tel: 01234 340214 
              Email: Nicola.Hillier@stonewater.org 
 
              Chorus Homes 
              Brook House 
              Ouse Walk 
              Huntingdon 
              Cambs 
              PE29 3QW 
              John Walton – Head of Development  
              Tel 01480 428310 
              Email: John.Walton@chorushomesgroup.org.uk 
 
             Settle  

Rowan House, Avenue One, Letchworth Garden 
City, Herts, SG6 2WW 
Del Griggs – Project Manager 
Telephone 01462 534 170 
Email del.griggs@settlegroup.org.uk  
David Steadman – Senior Development Manager 
Telephone 07814 796 448 
Email david.steadman@settlegroup.org.uk         
                                 

            Sage Housing  
            22 Carlisle Place, Westminster, SW1P 1JA 
            Leigh-Anne Francis – Partnerships Manager 
            Tel: 02039 066 541 / 07741 648 028 
            Email: lf@sagehousing.co.uk  
                       
           Legal & General Affordable Homes 
           12 Cock Lane 
            London  
            EC1A 9BU 
           Tracey Walker- Business Development Manager 
           Tel: 0207 031 8619 
           Email: Tracey.Walker@landgah.com  
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